
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-59042-681b60045a85a
May 07, 2025

AL MUFAAS GENERAL TRADING COMPANY LLC
Sharq, Block 2, Jaber Al-Mubarak St.,
Plot 000029 Unit No. 43,
Salah Fahad Sultan Building Floor 1S,
Kuwait

TALMERA USA INC.
701 FIFTH AVE.
 SUITE 4200 SEATTLE WA 98104 UNITED STATES

Vessel New York, NY

Kuwait Shuwaikh

************** **************

************** **************

*************** **************

Consignor reference: CI-4022667 / SC2022474

DB 120-Slice American Cheese - Colored 

DB Cheddar Block - Mild - Colored

DB Cheddar Block - Mild - White

DB Monterey Jack Block

DB Pepper Jack Block

DB Colby Jack Block

H.S.Code: 040630 / 040690   Marks: 3,400 Cases

Gross: 17,433.600

KG

Net: 15,890.000 KG

United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========

LA
-C

O
O

-5
90

42
-6

81
b6

00
45

a8
5a

 / 
M

ay
 0

7,
 2

02
5

Page 1/1

Farhad Ghorbani Fard



Commercial Invoice
Invoice No # CI-4022667
Contract # SC-2022474

Date
April 25, 2025

Order #
Shipper Name & Address 
Talmera USA Inc.
701 Fifth Ave., Suite 4200

Consignee Name:
AL MUFAAS GENERAL TRADING COMPANY LLC
Sharq, Block 2, Jaber Al-Mubarak St., Plot 000029 Unit No. 43, Salah Fahad Sultan Building Floor 1S

City
Seattle, WA

Postal Code
98104

City Postal Code

Country
US

Email Address
accounting@tal
mera.com

Country Email Address

Telephone No:
+1 206-652-3521

Fax Number Telephone no.
+965 6506 4447

Fax Number

Product Description Country 
Of Origin

Quantity Unit Of 
Measure

Customs 
Code

Total Net 
Weight 
(KG)

Unit Price 
(USD)

Total Price
(USD)

DB 120-Slice American Cheese - Colored US 100 Case 040630 908.000 48.00 4,800.00
DB Cheddar Block - Mild - Colored US 1,800 Case 040690 8,172.000 28.00 50,400.00
DB Cheddar Block - Mild - White US 500 Case 040690 2,270.000 28.00 14,000.00
DB Monterey Jack Block US 600 Case 040690 2,724.000 28.00 16,800.00
DB Pepper Jack Block US 300 Case 040690 1,362.000 32.00 9,600.00
DB Colby Jack Block US 100 Case 040690 454.000 29.00 2,900.00
Place Of Delivery:
SHUWAIKH, KUWAIT PORT

Notes: 

Shipment Date: 
April 25, 2025

Subtotal CFR (USD) 98,500.00

Due Date:         
April 25, 2025 
Payment Terms:
Cash Against Docs 
through Atrafin LLC

Total CFR (USD) 98,500.00

Talmera USA Inc.

State of Kuwait

+1 206-299-2880

L
A
-
C
O
O
-
5
9
0
4
2
-
6
8
1
b
6
0
0
4
5
a
8
5
a
/
M
a
y
 
0
7
,
 
2
0
2
5



Net Weight of Each Package & Packing Condition:
120-Slice American Cheese - Colored 4 X 2.27Kg  - Standard Label 
Cheddar Block - Mild - Colored 2 X 2.27Kg - Standard Label 
Cheddar Block - Mild - White 2 x 2.27 Kg- Standard Label 
Monterey Jack Block 2 X 2.27Kg - Standard Label
Pepper Jack Block 2 X 2.27Kg - Standard Label
Colby Jack Block 2 X 2.27Kg - Standard Label

PACKING LIST/WEIGHT MEMO

Packing List Number: PL-2022266               
Date: April 25, 2025

Consignee:
AL MUFAAS GENERAL TRADING COMPANY LLC  
Sharq, Block 2, Jaber Al-Mubarak St.,           
Plot 000029 Unit No. 43, 
Salah Fahad Sultan Building Floor 1S
State of Kuwait

Tel: +965 6506 4447 
Contact: Abdul Fatha

Shipping Method: By Ocean, MSC KRYSTAL - IU515R, or substitute        
Laden on Board Date: April 25, 2025

Container and Seal No. Product Description Unit No./Qty Production Date Expiration Date Total Net Weight Total Gross Weight

DB Cheddar Block - Mild - Colored Case 198

100

1,502

15 JAN 2025

16 JAN 2025

31 JAN 2025

15 JAN 2026

16 JAN 2026

31 JAN 2026

898.920

454.000

6,819.080

988.812

499.400

7,500.988

3,400 15,890.000 17,433.600Total

Container: MSCU7456982

Seal: UL-5228525

15/01/26

16/01/26

31/01/26

Lot No.

DB 120-Slice American Cheese - Colored Case 100 28 JAN 2025 28 JAN 2026 908.000 953.40028/01/26

DB Colby Jack Block Case 100 03 FEB 2025 03 FEB 2026 454.000 499.40003/02/26

DB Pepper Jack Block Case 182

118

03 FEB 2025

10 FEB 2025

03 FEB 2026

10 FEB 2026

826.280

535.720

908.908

589.292
03/02/26

10/02/26

DB Monterey Jack Block Case 200

400

10 FEB 2025

31 JAN 2025

10 FEB 2026

31 JAN 2026

908.000

1,816.000

998.800

1,997.600
10/02/26

31/01/26

DB Cheddar Block - Mild - White Case 313

187

03 FEB 2025

21 JAN 2025

03 FEB 2026

21 JAN 2026

1,421.020

848.980

1,563.122

933.878
03/02/26

21/01/26

Talmera USA Inc.

L
A
-
C
O
O
-
5
9
0
4
2
-
6
8
1
b
6
0
0
4
5
a
8
5
a
/
M
a
y
 
0
7
,
 
2
0
2
5


		2025-05-07T13:28:42+0000
	Los Angeles, CA, USA
	LA-COO-59042-681b60045a85a




