## CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number: LA-COO-59042-681b60045a85a

**VERIFY.FTGS.US** Date: May 07, 2025

Seller (Exporter) TALMERA USA INC. 701 FIFTH AVE.	Transport Type Vessel	Port of Loading New York, NY
SUITE 4200 SEATTLE WA 98104 UNITED STATES  Consignee AL MUFAAS GENERAL TRADING COMPANY LLC Sharq, Block 2, Jaber Al-Mubarak St., Plot 000029 Unit No. 43, Salah Fahad Sultan Building Floor 1S, Kuwait	Destination Country  Kuwait	Destination Port Shuwaikh
	Export Date ************************************	Exporting Carrier **********************************
	Import Permit Number	Bill of Lading / AWB
	Owner or Agent	Forwarding Agent ************************************

Buyer (Importer)

Consignor reference: CI-4022667 / SC2022474



Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin
DB 120-Slice American Cheese - Colored	Gross: 17,433.600	United States
DB Cheddar Block - Mild - Colored	KG	
DB Cheddar Block - Mild - White	Net: 15,890.000 KG	
DB Monterey Jack Block		
DB Pepper Jack Block		
DB Colby Jack Block		
H.S.Code: 040630 / 040690 Marks: 3,400 Cases		
======================================	=====	
CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
CAYAMBERS FEDERATION		



- The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that: The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

  The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of
- Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete.
- The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

  -The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
- -In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.
- -The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.





## **Commercial Invoice**

Date	Invoice No # CI-4				022667					
April 25, 2025		Contract # SC-2			2022474					
•		Order#								
Shipper Name & Address Talmera USA Inc. 701 Fifth Ave., Suite 4200		Consignee Name: AL MUFAAS GENERAL TRADING COMPANY LLC Sharq, Block 2, Jaber Al-Mubarak St., Plot 000029 Unit No. 43, Salah Fahad Sultan Building Floor 1S								
City Seattle, WA	Postal Code 98104	City Postal Code								
<b>Country</b> US	Email Address accounting@tal mera.com	Country Email Address State of Kuwait								
<b>Telephone No:</b> +1 206-652-3521	Fax Number +1 206-299-2880	<b>Telephone no.</b> +965 6506 4447								
Product Description		Country Of Origin	Quantity	Unit Of Measure	Cust		Total Net Weight (KG)	Unit Price (USD)	Total Price (USD)	
DB 120-Slice American	Cheese - Colored	US	100	Case	0406	30	908.000	48.00	4,800.00	
DB Cheddar Block - Mild - Colored		US	1,800	Case	040690		8,172.000	28.00	50,400.00	
DB Cheddar Block - Mild - White		US	500	Case	040690		2,270.000	28.00	14,000.00	
DB Monterey Jack Block		US	600	Case	040690		2,724.000	28.00	16,800.00	
DB Pepper Jack Block		US 300 Case 040690 1,362.000		32.00	9,600.00					
DB Colby Jack Block		US	100	Case	0406	90	454.000	29.00	2,900.00	
Place Of Delivery: SHUWAIKH, KUWAIT		Notes:								
Shipment Date:	Subtotal CFR (USD)						98,500.00			
April 25, 2025										
Due Date:										
April 25, 2025										
Payment Terms:										
Cash Against Docs		Total CFR (USD)						98,500.00		
through Atrafin LL									_	

almera I	ΙΙCΛ	Inc	







## **PACKING LIST/WEIGHT MEMO**

Packing List Number: PL-2022266

Date: April 25, 2025

Consignee:

AL MUFAAS GENERAL TRADING COMPANY LLC Sharq, Block 2, Jaber Al-Mubarak St., Plot 000029 Unit No. 43, Salah Fahad Sultan Building Floor 1S State of Kuwait

Tel: +965 6506 4447 Contact: Abdul Fatha

Shipping Method: By Ocean, MSC KRYSTAL - IU515R, or substitute

Laden on Board Date: April 25, 2025

Container and Seal No.	Product Description	Unit	Lot No.	No./Qty	Production Date	Expiration Date	Total Net Weight	Total Gross Weight
Seal: UL-5228525	DB 120-Slice American Cheese - Colored	Case	28/01/26	100	28 JAN 2025	28 JAN 2026	908.000	953.400
	DB Cheddar Block - Mild - Colored	Case	15/01/26 16/01/26 31/01/26	198 100 1,502	15 JAN 2025 16 JAN 2025 31 JAN 2025	15 JAN 2026 16 JAN 2026 31 JAN 2026	898.920 454.000 6,819.080	988.812 499.400 7,500.988
	DB Cheddar Block - Mild - White	Case	03/02/26 21/01/26	313 187	03 FEB 2025 21 JAN 2025	03 FEB 2026 21 JAN 2026	1,421.020 848.980	1,563.122 933.878
	DB Monterey Jack Block	Case	10/02/26 31/01/26	200 400	10 FEB 2025 31 JAN 2025	10 FEB 2026 31 JAN 2026	908.000 1,816.000	998.800 1,997.600
	DB Pepper Jack Block	Case	03/02/26 10/02/26	182 118	03 FEB 2025 10 FEB 2025	03 FEB 2026 10 FEB 2026	826.280 535.720	908.908 589.292
	DB Colby Jack Block	Case	03/02/26	100	03 FEB 2025	03 FEB 2026	454.000	499.400
		Total		3,400			15,890.000	17,433.600

## Net Weight of Each Package & Packing Condition:

120-Slice American Cheese - Colored 4 X 2.27Kg - Standard Label Cheddar Block - Mild - Colored 2 X 2.27Kg - Standard Label Cheddar Block - Mild - White 2 x 2.27 Kg - Standard Label Monterey Jack Block 2 X 2.27Kg - Standard Label Pepper Jack Block 2 X 2.27Kg - Standard Label Colby Jack Block 2 X 2.27Kg - Standard Label

 Talmera USA Inc.



